
Tempio  13 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 39 SORO S. 17:23.093
Tempo gara

1 1:58.148 + 04.158 11:24:50.395  53,932

2 1:53.990 --------- 11:26:44.385  55,900

3 1:54.283 + 00.293 11:28:38.668  55,756

4 1:54.810 + 00.820 11:30:33.478  55,500

5 1:55.546 + 01.556 11:32:29.024  55,147

6 1:54.740 + 00.750 11:34:23.764  55,534

7 1:57.854 + 03.864 11:36:21.618  54,067

8 1:57.341 + 03.351 11:38:18.959  54,303

9 1:56.381 + 02.391 11:40:15.340  54,751

 Po. 2 - # 29 GROSSO F. + 45.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.522 + 25.476 11:25:14.769  44,709

2 2:00.151 + 03.105 11:27:14.920  53,033

3 1:59.258 + 02.212 11:29:14.178  53,430

4 1:57.046 --------- 11:31:11.224  54,440

5 1:57.106 + 00.060 11:33:08.330  54,412

6 1:57.759 + 00.713 11:35:06.089  54,111

7 1:59.677 + 02.631 11:37:05.766  53,243

8 1:57.436 + 00.390 11:39:03.202  54,259

9 1:57.988 + 00.942 11:41:01.190  54,005

 Po. 3 - # 103 CUGUSI S. + 1:00.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.829 + 04.170 11:24:58.076  50,640

2 2:02.134 + 00.475 11:27:00.210  52,172

3 2:02.168 + 00.509 11:29:02.378  52,158

4 2:02.318 + 00.659 11:31:04.696  52,094

5 2:01.983 + 00.324 11:33:06.679  52,237

6 2:01.794 + 00.135 11:35:08.473  52,318

7 2:03.176 + 01.517 11:37:11.649  51,731

8 2:01.659 --------- 11:39:13.308  52,376

9 2:02.211 + 00.552 11:41:15.519  52,139

 Po. 4 - # 89 FODDIS A. + 1:15.147
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.041 + 06.749 11:25:01.288  49,380

2 2:03.049 + 00.757 11:27:04.337  51,784

3 2:03.992 + 01.700 11:29:08.329  51,390

4 2:03.858 + 01.566 11:31:12.187  51,446

5 2:02.292 --------- 11:33:14.479  52,105

6 2:02.523 + 00.231 11:35:17.002  52,007

7 2:04.391 + 02.099 11:37:21.393  51,226

8 2:03.936 + 01.644 11:39:25.329  51,414

9 2:05.158 + 02.866 11:41:30.487  50,912

 Po. 5 - # 13 CHINELLI A. + 1:21.321
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.066 + 11.608 11:25:06.313  47,529

2 2:04.155 + 01.697 11:27:10.468  51,323

3 2:03.452 + 00.994 11:29:13.920  51,615

4 2:04.343 + 01.885 11:31:18.263  51,245

5 2:04.952 + 02.494 11:33:23.215  50,996

6 2:02.458 --------- 11:35:25.673  52,034

7 2:02.716 + 00.258 11:37:28.389  51,925

8 2:04.305 + 01.847 11:39:32.694  51,261

9 2:03.967 + 01.509 11:41:36.661  51,401

 Po. 6 - # 16 MURENU M. + 1:40.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.269 + 11.759 11:25:06.516  47,457

2 2:04.776 + 02.266 11:27:11.292  51,068

3 2:03.902 + 01.392 11:29:15.194  51,428

4 2:03.810 + 01.300 11:31:19.004  51,466

5 2:04.661 + 02.151 11:33:23.665  51,115

6 2:02.510 --------- 11:35:26.175  52,012

7 2:03.064 + 00.554 11:37:29.239  51,778

8 2:18.810 + 16.300 11:39:48.049  45,904

9 2:07.556 + 05.046 11:41:55.605  49,955

 Po. 7 - # 11 CHESSA M. + 1:45.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.746 + 06.637 11:25:01.993  49,111

2 2:20.151 + 17.042 11:27:22.144  45,465

3 2:05.752 + 02.643 11:29:27.896  50,671

4 2:04.279 + 01.170 11:31:32.175  51,272

5 2:03.769 + 00.660 11:33:35.944  51,483

6 2:03.109 --------- 11:35:39.053  51,759

7 2:04.364 + 01.255 11:37:43.417  51,237

8 2:07.520 + 04.411 11:39:50.937  49,969

9 2:09.889 + 06.780 11:42:00.826  49,057

 Po. 8 - # 5 FIORI A. + 1:52.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.612 + 10.818 11:25:07.859  46,987

2 2:07.423 + 02.629 11:27:15.282  50,007

3 2:07.450 + 02.656 11:29:22.732  49,996

4 2:06.588 + 01.794 11:31:29.320  50,337

5 2:04.794 --------- 11:33:34.114  51,060

6 2:06.858 + 02.064 11:35:40.972  50,229

7 2:06.491 + 01.697 11:37:47.463  50,375

8 2:08.781 + 03.987 11:39:56.244  49,479

9 2:11.292 + 06.498 11:42:07.536  48,533

 Po. 9 - # 101 LOSTIA G. + 1:55.140
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.389 + 06.948 11:25:05.636  47,770

2 2:08.772 + 02.331 11:27:14.408  49,483

3 2:06.441 --------- 11:29:20.849  50,395

4 2:07.756 + 01.315 11:31:28.605  49,876

5 2:09.048 + 02.607 11:33:37.653  49,377

6 2:09.681 + 03.240 11:35:47.334  49,136

7 2:07.586 + 01.145 11:37:54.920  49,943

8 2:07.425 + 00.984 11:40:02.345  50,006

9 2:08.135 + 01.694 11:42:10.480  49,729

 Po. 10 - # 319 FLORE R. + 2:11.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.753 + 31.381 11:25:26.000  41,443

2 2:09.404 + 07.032 11:27:35.404  49,241

3 2:06.382 + 04.010 11:29:41.786  50,419

4 2:02.372 --------- 11:31:44.158  52,071

5 2:06.293 + 03.921 11:33:50.451  50,454

6 2:05.093 + 02.721 11:35:55.544  50,938

7 2:02.778 + 00.406 11:37:58.322  51,899

8 2:04.474 + 02.102 11:40:02.796  51,191

9 2:24.002 + 21.630 11:42:26.798  44,249

Fastest lap: 1:53.990
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Tempio  13 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 78 NINU P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.960 + 11.996 11:25:13.207  45,204

2 2:15.538 + 05.574 11:27:28.745  47,013

3 2:12.734 + 02.770 11:29:41.479  48,006

4 2:12.055 + 02.091 11:31:53.534  48,253

5 2:11.144 + 01.180 11:34:04.678  48,588

6 2:12.158 + 02.194 11:36:16.836  48,215

7 2:11.945 + 01.981 11:38:28.781  48,293

8 2:09.964 --------- 11:40:38.745  49,029

 Po. 12 - # 713 BULLERI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.902 + 28.454 11:25:28.149  40,872

2 2:10.549 + 03.101 11:27:38.698  48,809

3 2:07.448 --------- 11:29:46.146  49,997

4 2:08.224 + 00.776 11:31:54.370  49,694

5 2:11.261 + 03.813 11:34:05.631  48,545

6 2:11.697 + 04.249 11:36:17.328  48,384

7 2:12.272 + 04.824 11:38:29.600  48,173

8 2:10.175 + 02.727 11:40:39.775  48,949

 Po. 13 - # 704 MARTIS T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.349 + 16.536 11:25:17.596  43,839

2 2:14.110 + 05.297 11:27:31.706  47,513

3 2:13.389 + 04.576 11:29:45.095  47,770

4 2:12.585 + 03.772 11:31:57.680  48,060

5 2:12.902 + 04.089 11:34:10.582  47,945

6 2:12.092 + 03.279 11:36:22.674  48,239

7 2:10.038 + 01.225 11:38:32.712  49,001

8 2:08.813 --------- 11:40:41.525  49,467

 Po. 14 - # 27 PIRAS A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.995 + 37.420 11:25:36.242  38,855

2 2:15.031 + 08.456 11:27:51.273  47,189

3 2:11.010 + 04.435 11:30:02.283  48,638

4 2:06.575 --------- 11:32:08.858  50,342

5 2:06.954 + 00.379 11:34:15.812  50,191

6 2:07.824 + 01.249 11:36:23.636  49,850

7 2:09.593 + 03.018 11:38:33.229  49,169

8 2:08.985 + 02.410 11:40:42.214  49,401

 Po. 15 - # 77 PINNA P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.346 + 14.119 11:25:26.593  41,284

2 2:25.433 + 05.206 11:27:52.026  43,814

3 2:23.916 + 03.689 11:30:15.942  44,276

4 2:21.464 + 01.237 11:32:37.406  45,043

5 2:21.231 + 01.004 11:34:58.637  45,118

6 2:22.890 + 02.663 11:37:21.527  44,594

7 2:20.227 --------- 11:39:41.754  45,441

8 2:21.604 + 01.377 11:42:03.358  44,999

 Po. 16 - # 24 COCCO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.424 + 10.505 11:25:24.671  41,804

2 2:24.269 + 02.350 11:27:48.940  44,167

3 2:23.572 + 01.653 11:30:12.512  44,382

4 2:22.814 + 00.895 11:32:35.326  44,617

5 2:21.919 --------- 11:34:57.245  44,899

6 2:23.678 + 01.759 11:37:20.923  44,349

7 2:22.128 + 00.209 11:39:43.051  44,833

8 2:22.239 + 00.320 11:42:05.290  44,798

 Po. 17 - # 213 BARON L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.418 + 10.084 11:25:25.665  41,534

2 2:24.775 + 01.441 11:27:50.440  44,013

3 2:23.440 + 00.106 11:30:13.880  44,423

4 2:24.718 + 01.384 11:32:38.598  44,030

5 2:23.334 --------- 11:35:01.932  44,456

6 2:23.635 + 00.301 11:37:25.567  44,362

7 2:23.721 + 00.387 11:39:49.288  44,336

8 2:23.588 + 00.254 11:42:12.876  44,377

 Po. 18 - # 383 PIREDDA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.966 + 11.418 11:25:27.213  41,119

2 2:23.782 + 00.234 11:27:50.995  44,317

3 2:24.057 + 00.509 11:30:15.052  44,232

4 2:24.296 + 00.748 11:32:39.348  44,159

5 2:26.079 + 02.531 11:35:05.427  43,620

6 2:25.035 + 01.487 11:37:30.462  43,934

7 2:23.548 --------- 11:39:54.010  44,389

8 2:25.112 + 01.564 11:42:19.122  43,911

 Po. 19 - # 854 DESSI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.541 + 13.795 11:25:27.788  40,967

2 2:25.410 + 03.664 11:27:53.198  43,821

3 2:23.304 + 01.558 11:30:16.502  44,465

4 2:25.023 + 03.277 11:32:41.525  43,938

5 2:22.783 + 01.037 11:35:04.308  44,627

6 2:21.746 --------- 11:37:26.054  44,954

7 2:23.771 + 02.025 11:39:49.825  44,320

8 2:42.334 + 20.588 11:42:32.159  39,252

 Po. 20 - # 15 ALETTE F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.125 + 11.476 11:25:07.372  47,156

2 2:38.328 + 34.679 11:27:45.700  40,246

3 2:03.649 --------- 11:29:49.349  51,533

4 2:06.124 + 02.475 11:31:55.473  50,522

5 2:33.503 + 29.854 11:34:28.976  41,511

6 2:16.702 + 13.053 11:36:45.678  46,612

7 2:14.427 + 10.778 11:39:00.105  47,401

 Po. 21 - # 357 LORIGA F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.646 + 13.942 11:25:13.893  44,985

2 2:08.396 + 00.692 11:27:22.289  49,628

3 2:10.212 + 02.508 11:29:32.501  48,936

4 2:09.823 + 02.119 11:31:42.324  49,082

5 2:07.704 --------- 11:33:50.028  49,897

6 2:08.237 + 00.533 11:35:58.265  49,689

7 3:18.390 + 1:10.686 11:39:16.655  32,119

 Po. 22 - # 237 VACCA F. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.309 + 15.293 11:25:40.556  37,859

2 2:34.549 + 01.533 11:28:15.105  41,230

3 2:33.016 --------- 11:30:48.121  41,643

4 2:34.751 + 01.735 11:33:22.872  41,176

5 2:34.929 + 01.913 11:35:57.801  41,129

6 6:35.729 + 4:02.713 11:42:33.530  16,102

Fastest lap: 1:53.990
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